
PARIS - TROYES
20/05/2024

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

MORRISON Maui
BEURVILLE Mathis
POLETTO Antoine
ZEHNICH Dorian
PROTIN Celian
WHITEHEAD Josh
ZEHNICH Mathis

NZL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA

D.S. : DALLA LIBGRA Daniel

UVA - UV AUBE FRA

12
13
15
16
17

AUGE  Ronan
BOWER Lewis
GRUEL  Thibaud
HOBBS Alfred Bruce Noah
VERBRUGGHE Jens

FRA
NZL
FRA
GBR
BEL

D.S. : CHOUFFE Alexandre

CGF - GROUPAMA - FDJ FRA

31
33
34
35
36
37

BOUCHARD Alexis
GAUTHIER Jerome
POWELL Ethan
JACOB Philippe
BERGERON Charles
WALTON Jonas

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

D.S. : ARSENEAU Luc

TEC - TEAM ECOFLO CHRONOS CAN

42
43
44
45
46

INKSTER Eric
DOYLE Leo
DOBBINS Matti
KELLY Declan
COLEMAN Zak

CAN
IRL
IRL

CAN
GBR

D.S. : DOUGLAS Barney

XSU - XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL CAN

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

SZOKODY Martin
SCHEBYE Maegaard Jacob
HOUGAARD Mads-Emil Dupont
ENGGAARD Grue Victor
HANSEN Tobias Aagaard
SØRENSEN Røjbek Asger
RYTTERSGAARD Sebastian

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

D.S. : NICOLAISEN Kristiann

BPC - BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM DEN

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

MERSEBURG Dominik
HOPPE Arne
MÄRKL Max
FISCHER Robin
SCHMITZ Campo
MUNZER Jan
SCHEITINGER Linus

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

D.S. : SGROI Silvio

TSM - TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING GER

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

SAUNDERS Tristan
MCDONALD Bailey
HARRISON Curtis
STRETTON Dalton
WALSH Liam
SCHOUTEN Jack
MCKEE Samuel

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

D.S. : LHUILIER Simon

BLN - TEAM BRIDGELANE AUS

81
82
83
84
86

D'AMATO Andrea
DONATI Davide
GALIMBERTI Lorenzo
GRIMOD Etienne
OLIOSI Marco

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

D.S. : MILESI Marco

BIE - BIESSE - CARRERA ITA

91
92
93
94
95
96

RÖBER Dominik
GATHEMANN Albert
NOLDE Tobias
KÄRSTEN Moritz
BALDUS Simon
GRIXA Jarno

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

D.S. : WILK Luke

PUS - P & S Metalltechnik Benotti GER

101
102
103
104
105
106

KLUGE Roger
REINHARDT Theo
GROZEV Gabriel
MARTIN Luca
MULLER Tobias
RINKLEF Jan

GER
GER
BUL
GER
GER
GER

D.S. : USLAR Steffen

RNO - RAD-NET OßWALD GER

111
113
114
115
116
117

BENAREAU  Victor
GROß Matteo
LYKKE Frederik
MIKUTIS Aivaras
REY Tim
SIERRA Juan David

SUI
GER
DEN
LTU
SUI
ITA

D.S. : ZIMINE Boris

TUU - TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U23 SUI

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

DAUSCHY Guillaume
AMBERT Nicolas
DAUMONT William
PICHON Mathis
VANDERMEERSCH Emilien
LOUIS Maxime
FRANCOME Alexandre

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

D.S. : LOUIS Nicolas

CCN - C.C NOGENT SUR OISE FRA

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

BAGOU Guillaume
BARAN Simon
FOX Matthew
DARMIGNY Tom
LEQUET Corentin
MEEHAN Jamie
HAQUIN RENARD Henri-François

FRA
FRA
AUS
FRA
FRA
IRL

FRA

D.S. : RULLIERE Melvin

CCE - CC ETUPES FRA

141
142
143
144
146
147

BOURG Quentin
BREANT Romain
BURNET Julian
CLER Gabin
DEVROUTE Corentin
MORICHON Thomas

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

D.S. : GALLET Mathieu

SCO - SCO DIJON TEAM MATERIELVELO.COM FRA

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

CHAMERAT DUMONT Anthony
THOMAS Théo
RAUGEL Antoine
SANLAVILLE Mathias
AULAS Nicolas
GUTHMANN  Paul
SALVADORI Axel

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

D.S. : HOAREAU Sebastien

VCV - VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS FRA

161
162
163
164
165
166
167

DELACROIX Tristan
DELCROS Clément
HOUCOU Emmanuel
LA GRENADE Jeremie
NILSSON-JULIEN Oscar
SUTTON Louis
WOODLIFE Euan

FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
GBR
GBR

D.S. : SISKEVICIUS Edvaldas

AIX - AVC AIX EN PROVENCE FRA

171
172
173
174
175
176
177

RICHARDS Kane
LETHIER Melvyn
GENETTE Edouard
GAUDEL Matteo
CHOUFFE Lenny
MOLONEY-MORTON William
URBAIN Mathieu

AUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AUS
FRA

D.S. : VIDAL Benjamin

ACB - AC BISONTINE FRA

181
182
183
184
185
186
187

COUVEINHES Axel
DO REGO Fabio
GUERINEL Manu
MAFFEIS Dany
CRAMETTE Noé
GUERINEL  Mathis
GODEBY Maxens

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

D.S. : BARTUCCIO Teodoro

PCO - PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE FRA

191
192
193
194
195
196
197

COQUERET  Louis
FOISSOTTE Paul
MEYERS Charel
KRAEMER Léo
GABRIEL Timothe
CASTILLE Noé
FINCKBOHNER Anaël

FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

D.S. : GADRET John

VCU - VCU SCHWENHEIM FRA

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

AHRIE Vincent
DUDEK  Louis
MARIN Julien
GRAND Antoine
SILLIAU Nicolas
FAISSOLE DURAND Lucas
VIAL Gautier

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

D.S. : HAVOT Sébastien

HCL - HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE FRA

211
212
213
214
216
217

PHILIBERT Aurélien
MARASCO Lorenzo
PELOQUIN Leonard
PLAMONDON Joel
BOUCHARD Felix
CURIEN Quentin

FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA

D.S. : SIBENALER Claude

TNS - TEAM N`SIDE FRA

221
222
224
225
226
227

SOMMER Jan
CASAGRANDE Diego
VOGEL Alex
TAPPEINER Pascal
BUHLMANN Luca
VITZTHUM Simon

SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI

D.S. : KNEISKY Morgan

SUI - SUISSE SUI
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